- Wilson Roofing carries all necessary insurance and will provide a Certificate of insurance upon request. 

Thank you for allowing Wilson Roofing and Renovations to estimate your project. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with above specifications for the sum of: 

Two thousand three hundred seventy. dollars ( $ 2370.00 ) 

Payment as follows: 50% upon dry-in & material delivery/balance upon final completion.  
All material is guaranteed to be as specified.  All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to specifications submitted, per standard practices.

[...]

- Wilson Roofing carries all necessary insurance and will provide a Certificate of insurance upon request. 

Thank you for allowing Wilson Roofing and Renovations to estimate your project. 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor – complete in accordance with above specifications for the sum of: 

Six thousand seven hundred eighty. dollars ( $ 6780.00 ) 

Payment as follows: 50% upon dry-in & material delivery/balance upon final completion.  
All material is guaranteed to be as specified.  All work to be completed in a substantial workmanlike manner according to specifications submitted, per standard practices.